
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature 

of claim
Amount covered 

by guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
share in CoC

1
 GSR Tradefin 
Private Limited 

06.07.2022    1,65,03,98,110.37    1,65,03,98,110.37 Unsecured 
loan

                                  -   No 31.85                   -                                 -                            -                                         -   

The financial debt was assigned 
to GSR Tradefin Private Limited 

from Omkara  Asset 
Reconstruction Private Limited 

(City Mall Developers Pvt Ltd is 
the Corporate Guarantor of the 
Term Loan Facility availed by 
City Mall Vikash Pvt Ltd). The 

Claim was admitted by the 
Interim Resolution Professional

  

                           1.00           1,65,03,98,110.37           1,65,03,98,110.37                                   -                           31.85                   -                                 -                            -                                         -   

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remarks, if anySl. No.

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Name of 
creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount 
of 

continge
nt claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

that may beset- 
off


